4-05-2010 11:35 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 822.66
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,312.89
3/16/10 3/16 Al4264 CHK: 010465 01956 MARION BUFF 215 201003157527 290.00 1,602.89
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 290.00 CR: 0.00 290.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,190.41
3/23/10 3/23 A14290 CHK: 010486 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237539 291.29 4,481.70
3/23/10 3/23 A14290 CHK: 010486 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237539 11.24CR 4,470.46
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 291.29 CR: 11.24CR 280.05
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,093.41
3/02/10 3/02 Al4218 CHK: 010432 01947 DONNIE HARE 1 201003017515 75.00 9,168.41
3/04/10 3/04 Al4242 CHK: 010452 01953 PAUL PITTMAN 1 201003047522 75.00 9,243.41
3/23/10 3/23 A14290 CHK: 010486 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237539 27.90 9,271.31
3/23/10 3/23 A14291 CHK: 010487 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237540 275.13 9,546.44
3/23/10 3/23 A14298 CHK: 010494 01961 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 60883 45.00 9,591.44
3/29/10 3/29 A14323 CHK: 010514 01967 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201003297546 30.00 9,621.44
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 528.03 CR: 0.00 528.03
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,086.52
3/16/10 3/16 A14270 CHK: 010471 01956 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575 80667 381.08 9,467.60
3/23/10 3/23 A14283 CHK: 010479 01961 A.L.E.R.T. 010 3053 665.00 10,132.60

3/23/10 3/23 A14283 CHK: 010479 01961 A.L.E.R.T. 010 3054 150.00 10,282.60
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
3/23/10 3/23 A14290 CHK: 010486 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237539 270.11 10,552.71
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,466.19 CR: 0.00 1,466.19
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 41,628.61
3/23/10 3/23 A14299 CHK: 010495 01961 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00004012 5,756.08 47,384.69
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 5,756.08 CR: 0.00 5,756.08
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,649.16
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,855.53
3/05/10 3/05 A14250 CHK: 010459 01954 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201003057524 310.67 3,166.20
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 310.67 CR: 0.00 310.67
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,235.12
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,211.01
3/02/10 3/02 A14229 CHK: 010443 01947 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6388600380 886.86 13,097.87
3/23/10 3/23 A14300 CHK: 010496 01961 MOTOROLA 118 66940282010 493.56 13,591.43
3/23/10 3/23 A14302 CHK: 010498 01961 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 211910 92.92 13,684.35
3/23/10 3/23 A14309 CHK: 010505 01961 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 800622 70.32 13,754.67

============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,543.66 CR: 0.00 1,543.66
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Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010

4-05-2010 11:35 AM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/02/10 3/02 Al4213 CHK: 010427 01947 BLENCOWE 615
== MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 345.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/23/10 3/23 R14306 CHK: 010502 01961 THE STATE 184
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 43.68
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/02/10 3/02 A14215 CHK: 010429 01947 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
3/02/10 3/02 Al4225 CHK: 010439 01947 SCE&G 163
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,811.87
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
3/05/10 3/05 A14253 CHK: 010462 01954 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
3/23/10 3/23 A14284 CHK: 010480 01961 ATs&T 648
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,166.16
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/04/10 3/04 A14243 CHK: 010453 01953 PESTEC 132
3/16/10 3/16 A14269 CHK: 010470 01956 HVAC REPAIRS 649
3/23/10 3/23 RA14285 CHK: 010481 01961 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023
3/23/10 3/23 A14301 CHK: 010497 01961 PALMETTO FIRE & SAFETY 358
3/23/10 3/23 A14307 CHK: 010503 01961 STIVERS AUTOMOTIVE 407
3/23/10 3/23 A14307 CHK: 010503 01961 STIVERS AUTOMOTIVE 407

MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 9,741.96

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

22,163.70
332600 345.00 22,508.70
CR: 0.00 345.00

2,107.96
201003237541 43.68 2,151.64
CR: 0.00 43.68

11,565.93
201003017496 303.25 11,869.18
201003017502 1,508.62 13,377.80
CR: 0.00 1,811.87

6,617.85
6390483817 617.28 7,235.13
201003227537 548.88 7,784.01
CR: 0.00 1,166.16

3,234.48CR
151107 210.00 3,024.48CR
7216 168.00 2,856.48CR
5487 8,185.96 5,329.48
36110 50.00 5,379.48
F48896 616.57 5,996.05
F49248 511.43 6,507.48
CR: 0.00 9,741.96
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT 1 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,579.90
3/05/10 3/05 A14247 CHK: 010456 01954 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201003057525 136.00 16,715.90
3/05/10 3/05 C18652 RCPT 00031839 11322 CLAIM #690001C06581-1 2,235.04CR 14,480.86
3/16/10 3/16 A14263 CHK: 010464 01956 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5485 2,235.04 16,715.90
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096374 28.31 16,744.21
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096412 28.31 16,772.52
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096423 1,131.72 17,904.24
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096449 28.31 17,932.55
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096522 28.31 17,960.86
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096525 28.31 17,989.17
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096559 28.31 18,017.48
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096647 272.02 18,289.50
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096666 149.03 18,438.53
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096731 216.12 18,654.65
3/16/10 3/16 A14268 CHK: 010469 01956 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096908 393.87 19,048.52
3/29/10 3/29 A14321 CHK: 010512 01967 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 0074646 462.85 19,511.37
3/29/10 3/29 A14324 CHK: 010515 01967 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097013 28.31 19,539.68
3/29/10 3/29 A14324 CHK: 010515 01967 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097059 47.66 19,587.34
3/29/10 3/29 A14324 CHK: 010515 01967 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097069 27.24 19,614.58
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 5,269.72  CR: 2,235.04CR 3,034.68
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 97,444.04
3/04/10 3/04 A14239 CHK: 010449 01953 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 93908/93909 49,339.36 146,783.40
3/05/10 3/05 A14246 CHK: 010455 01954 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 387665 263.14 147,046.54
3/23/10 3/23 A14304 CHK: 010500 01961 SC DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE 149 201003227532 2.00 147,048.54
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 49,604.50  CR: 0.00 49,604.50
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 19,425.79
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 25.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kk ok _k kK kK kK _k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok kK kK k_k_k_k_Kk_k_k
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 264,015.49 3,234.48CR
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 78,168.81 2,246.28CR

ENDING BALANCES: 342,184.30 5,480.76CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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